
FEMALE 140.0 RESULTS

Female 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Zoe Chandler Lansing High School 133.4 155.0 0

2 Kali Terry Pittsburg 138.6 125.0 0

3 Karlee Ford Eisenhower Tigers 139.3 125.0 0

4 BELLA ROLLO Basehor Linwood 135.3 120.0 0

5 REESE RUISINGER Basehor Linwood 139.4 120.0 0

6 Jessica Lange Lansing High School 138.9 110.0 0

7 Brookelin Pierce Lansing High School 135.6 105.0 0

8 TONI TRAN Basehor Linwood 138.3 105.0 0

9 Kaylee Pfrimmer Lansing High School 132.6 100.0 0

10 Abigail Minton Bonner Springs High School 140.0 100.0 0

11 KAITLYN WATSON Basehor Linwood 132.3 95.0 0

12 Kiley Mussa Pittsburg 133.2 95.0 0

13 LILY HELLER Basehor Linwood 137.5 95.0 0

14 Alexis  Montemayor Kapaun Mt. Carmel 138.2 95.0 0

15 Elle Slaughter Pittsburg 139.9 95.0 0

Female 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Zoe Chandler Lansing High School 133.4 265.0 0

2 BELLA ROLLO Basehor Linwood 135.3 235.0 0

3 Karlee Ford Eisenhower Tigers 139.3 235.0 0

4 REESE RUISINGER Basehor Linwood 139.4 235.0 0

5 Jessica Lange Lansing High School 138.9 230.0 0

6 Kiley Mussa Pittsburg 133.2 210.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

7 KAITLYN WATSON Basehor Linwood 132.3 205.0 0

8 Elle Slaughter Pittsburg 139.9 200.0 0

9 Kali Terry Pittsburg 138.6 195.0 0

10 Brookelin Pierce Lansing High School 135.6 170.0 0

11 Kaylee Pfrimmer Lansing High School 132.6 155.0 0

12 Alexis  Montemayor Kapaun Mt. Carmel 138.2 125.0 0

13 LILY HELLER Basehor Linwood 137.5 0 0

14 TONI TRAN Basehor Linwood 138.3 0 0

15 Abigail Minton Bonner Springs High School 140.0 0 0

Female 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 BELLA ROLLO Basehor Linwood 135.3 175.0 0

2 Zoe Chandler Lansing High School 133.4 165.0 0

3 LILY HELLER Basehor Linwood 137.5 150.0 0

4 Karlee Ford Eisenhower Tigers 139.3 145.0 0

5 REESE RUISINGER Basehor Linwood 139.4 145.0 0

6 Kali Terry Pittsburg 138.6 140.0 0

7 Jessica Lange Lansing High School 138.9 130.0 0

8 Kiley Mussa Pittsburg 133.2 125.0 0

9 TONI TRAN Basehor Linwood 138.3 125.0 0

10 Elle Slaughter Pittsburg 139.9 120.0 0

11 KAITLYN WATSON Basehor Linwood 132.3 110.0 0

12 Brookelin Pierce Lansing High School 135.6 105.0 0

13 Alexis  Montemayor Kapaun Mt. Carmel 138.2 95.0 0

14 Abigail Minton Bonner Springs High School 140.0 95.0 0

15 Kaylee Pfrimmer Lansing High School 132.6 90.0 0



Female 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Zoe Chandler Lansing High School 133.4 585.0 10

2 BELLA ROLLO Basehor Linwood 135.3 530.0 8

3 Karlee Ford Eisenhower Tigers 139.3 505.0 6

4 REESE RUISINGER Basehor Linwood 139.4 500.0 4

5 Jessica Lange Lansing High School 138.9 470.0 2

6 Kali Terry Pittsburg 138.6 460.0 1

7 Kiley Mussa Pittsburg 133.2 430.0 0

8 Elle Slaughter Pittsburg 139.9 415.0 0

9 KAITLYN WATSON Basehor Linwood 132.3 410.0 0

10 Brookelin Pierce Lansing High School 135.6 380.0 0

11 Kaylee Pfrimmer Lansing High School 132.6 345.0 0

12 Alexis  Montemayor Kapaun Mt. Carmel 138.2 315.0 0

13 LILY HELLER Basehor Linwood 137.5 245.0 0

14 TONI TRAN Basehor Linwood 138.3 230.0 0

15 Abigail Minton Bonner Springs High School 140.0 195.0 0


